SELECT CLIENTS

AAA Mid Atlantic
ACE INA
Accenture

Armstrong World Industries, Inc.

Berwind Group

Cendant Mortgage

Day & Zimmerman

De Lage Landen

Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP

General Services Administration (GSA)

GMAC

Hewlett Packard
Independence Blue Cross
ING Direct

Merrill Lunch & Company
One Beacon Insurance
Philadelphia Stock Exchange
The PMA Insurance Group
PNC Bank

Prudential Insurance Company
Radian Guaranty

Radio One

Reed Smith Shaw & McClay
Rittenhouse Financial

SAP America, Inc.

State Street Corporation
Stevens Capital Management
Sunoco, Inc.

Toll Brothers

Verizon

XL Capital

FOR MORE INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT:

Thomas M. Reusche
Executive Vice President
tmr@bala.com

The office environment, whether a corporate headquarters or tenant
improvement space, is one of our primary markets. We are engineering the
future to make buildings smarter and more energy efficient. Our services
span all project phases from site selection and space planning through
preliminary and detailed design, bid documentation, contract administration
and post-construction support. We have completed more corporate
headquarters and tenant fit-out projects then almost any other engineering
firm in the Philadelphia area. With 17 LEED Accredited Professional on staff,
we are committed to sustainable design.

PROJECT TYPES

BALA CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
443 SOUTH GULPH ROAD
KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406

610 649 8000
610 649 8475 FAX
WWW.BALA.COM



BALA

CORPORATE

&
Sq. Footage =

250,000+ [] ]

110,000+ .
23,000 .
120,000 .
70,000 .
90,000 . .
120,000 .
207,000 .
18,000 .
500,000+ .

485,000 . .

200,000 .

500,000+ . .

110,000 . .
240,000 .
6,500 .
110,000 .
116,000 .
170,000
250,000+
150,000 .
120,000 . .
125,000 . .
Thomas M. Reusche BALA CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

Executive Vice President
tmr@bala.com



