

## SELECT CLIENTS

AAA Mid Atlantic ACE INA Accenture Armstrong World Industries, Inc. Berwind Group Cendant Mortgage Day & Zimmerman De Lage Landen Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP General Services Administration (GSA) Hewlett Packard Independence Blue Cross ING Direct Merrill Lunch & Company One Beacon Insurance Philadelphia Stock Exchange The PMA Insurance Group PNC Bank Prudential Insurance Company Radian Guaranty Radio One Reed Smith Shaw & McClay Rittenhouse Financial SAP America, Inc.

State Street Corporation

Sunoco, Inc.

Toll Brothers

Verizon XL Capital

Stevens Capital Management





## **CORPORATE EXPERIENCE**

The office environment, whether a corporate headquarters or tenant improvement space, is one of our primary markets. We are engineering the future to make buildings smarter and more energy efficient. Our services span all project phases from site selection and space planning through preliminary and detailed design, bid documentation, contract administration and post-construction support. We have completed more corporate headquarters and tenant fit-out projects then almost any other engineering firm in the Philadelphia area. With 17 LEED Accredited Professional on staff, we are committed to sustainable design.

## PROJECT TYPES

Corporate Headquarters	Office Renovation/Fit-Out
Call Centers	Conference/Training Facilities
Data Centers	Fitness Centers
Dining Facilities	Corporate Campuses

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:



		/							
				/	serviced services	oje <sup>5</sup>	/ ,	/ ,	
					√ei <sup>t</sup>	ndot		ing	, / <sub>aš</sub>
			EPIFP SKI	Letural Int	aratedit	urity (	/	Antissioning	Rant Fitz Out
	Sq. Footage	'n	ki / ski	y Int	,	urity left	<sup>ب</sup> ى / رە	M. / 16	, No.
AAA MidAtlantic	250,000+	•	•	•				•	
AIG	110,000+	•				•		•	
Analytical Graphics	23,000	•						•	
Armstrong World Industries	120,000	•				•	•	•	•
Berwind Corporation	70,000	•		•				•	
Colorcon	90,000	•	•	•		•		•	•
Day & Zimmerman	120,000	•		•				•	
De Lage Landen	207,000	•		•				•	
Drucker & Scaccetti	18,000	•						•	
Financial Services Firm	500,000+	•			•		•	•	•
GMAC	485,000	•	•					•	
ING Direct	200,000	•						•	
Liberty Property Trust	500,000+	•	•			•	•	•	•
Nutrisystem	110,000	•	•					•	•
PA Employee Credit Union	240,000	•				•		•	•
Parente Randolph	6,500	•						•	
Saul Ewing	110,000	•						•	
SDI Health	116,000	•							•
State Street	170,000			•				•	
Tastybaking Company	250,000+			•	•	•	•		•
VWR International	150,000	•		•				•	•
White and Williams	120,000	•	•	•				•	
XL Capital	125,000	•	•	•	•	•		•	•
		1							